Participate as necessary in any planning activities, system/program design, or any other 

necessary meetings to implement activities being funded by the HHIP grant. 

3. Distribute funds to HHIP Grantee based on Disbursement Intervals below. 

6.  Total Grant Amount: Two million seven hundred thousand dollars and zero cents ($2,700,000.00) 

7.  Effective Date: 7/01/2025 - 6/30/2028 

8.  Disbursement Intervals: Full Total Grant Amount as described in Section 6 above will be disbursed 

within ten (10) business days upon execution of this Amendment.  

9. Recovery and/or Return of Fund Disbursement:

[...]

Participate as necessary in any planning activities, system/program design, or any other 

necessary meetings to implement activities being funded by the HHIP grant. 

3. Distribute funds to HHIP Grantee based on Disbursement Intervals below. 

6.  Total Grant Amount: One hundred twenty thousand dollars and zero cents ($120,000.00). 

7.  Effective Date: 7/01/2025 - 6/30/2028 

8.  Disbursement Intervals: Full Total Grant Amount as described in Section 6 above will be 

disbursed within ten (10) business days upon execution of this Amendment.  

9. Recovery and/or Return of Fund Disbursement:

[...]

Participate as necessary in any planning activities, system/program design, or any other 

necessary meetings to implement activities being funded by the HHIP grant. 

3. Distribute funds to HHIP Grantee based on Disbursement Intervals below. 

6.  Total Grant Amount: Two million seven hundred thousand dollars and zero cents ($2,700,000.00) 

7.  Effective Date: 7/01/2025 - 6/30/2028 

8.  Disbursement Intervals: Full Total Grant Amount as described in Section 6 above will be disbursed 

within ten (10) business days upon execution of this Amendment.  

9. Recovery and/or Return of Fund Disbursement:

[...]

Participate as necessary in any planning activities, system/program design, or any other 

necessary meetings to implement activities being funded by the HHIP grant. 

3. Distribute funds to HHIP Grantee based on Disbursement Intervals below. 

6.  Total Grant Amount: One hundred twenty thousand dollars and zero cents ($120,000.00). 

7.  Effective Date: 7/01/2025 - 6/30/2028 

8.  Disbursement Intervals: Full Total Grant Amount as described in Section 6 above will be 

disbursed within ten (10) business days upon execution of this Amendment.  

9. Recovery and/or Return of Fund Disbursement: